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The menu of Tommy Bahama Marlin Store from Dania Beach includes 83 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $19.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to
Tommy Bahama Marlin Bar in Dania Beach, FL, where casual elegance meets delectable cuisine. With an
impressive average rating of 4.6 stars, this American restaurant is the perfect spot to unwind and enjoy
mouthwatering dishes. Join us this week from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, and consider calling ahead at (954) 635-
2048 to check on wait times or to secure a reservation. If you're exploring other dining options with a similar flair,
don't miss CT Cantina Taqueria and Firebirds Wood Fired Grill. We invite you to share your favorite dish or
experience by leaving a review!.
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Tommy Bahama Marlin Store Menu

Entrées

AHI POKE BOWL*

Burger

GRILLED CHICKEN MANGO

Sandwiches

CUBAN SANDWICH

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Tacos
BRISKET BIRRIA

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Spirits

MARTINI

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Beverages

$17.0

$14.0

$13.0

$15.0

TREANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON $54.0

Red Wine

DAOU PESSIMIST RED BLEND

$50.0

Main Plates

ROASTED VEGETABLE BOWL

Tavern Bites

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SLIDERS

Specialty Cocktails

YUZU SPARKLER

Signature Cocktails
GRAPEFRUIT BASIL MARTINI

Handhelds

ALL-AMERICAN BURGER
SLIDERS*

Specialty Drinks

CLASSIC MOJITO

Wines By The Glass

RAEBURN CHARDONNAY

Classic Cocktails

GREY GOOSE MARTINI

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Fish / Seafood

BLACKENED MAHI MAHI

$14.0

$13.0

$7.5

$15.5

$13.0

$12.5

$50.0

$16.0

$14.0
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Americano

STAG'S LEAP HANDS OF TIME
CHARDONNAY $58.0
Hand-Helds

CHICKEN TINGA QUESADILLA $12.0
Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON $16.0
Wine: White/Sweet Wine
GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC $38.0
Lifestyle

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA $13.5
Zero-Proof

FAUX-JITO $7.5
Sweets, Cake & Soulfood
CHOCOLATE COCONUT BROWNIE $8.0
Zero - Proof

HAWAIIAN FI1ZZ $7.5
Restaurant Category

BAR

Filled Paninis

CHICKEN PANINI $13.0
Dessert
PINA COLADA CAKE $7.0

KEY LIME PIE

Starters

BLACKENED SHRIMP
JERK SPICED CHICKEN WINGS

Shareables

WORLD FAMOUS COCONUT
SHRIMP

DUO OF DIPS

Zero Proof

CUCUMBER G&T
ISLAND TEA

Rum Concoctions
FROZEN MAI TAI
HANDCRAFTED PINA COLADA

Salads

BLACKENED SHRIMP CHOPPED
SALAD

MOJO SHRIMP BOWL
COBB SALAD

Side Dishes

TOTS
TATER TOTS
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER

Snacks

STREET CORN DIP

AHI TUNA MINI TACOS*
HURRICANE TOTS*

$7.0

$13.0
$14.0

$13.0

$10.0

$7.5
$7.5

$13.5
$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$9.0

$11.0
$13.0
$7.0
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Wines SHRIMP
BEX RIESLING $34.0 ]
DUSK TO DAWN PINOT NOIR $50.0 These Types Of Dishes
MASCHIO PROSECCO $10.0 Are Being Served

CHICKEN
Red WRAP
TALL SAGE CABERNET $38.0 SALAD
SAUVIGNON :

PANINI
PIATTELLI RESERVE MALBEC $38.0

COBB
MURIEL RESERVA TEMPRANILLO  $42.0

: : Cocktails

White Wine

y PINEAPPLE COCONUT . o
FAUSTINO ART COLLECTION MOJITO :

> $34.0 -
ROSE
BAHIA SANGRIA $11.5
ALTO VENTO PINOT GRIGIO $38.0 -
CUCUMBER SMASH  $13.5

CONUNDRUM WHITE BLEND BY
CAYMUS $38.0 TOMMY G&T $13.5
STONECAP MOUNTAIN $38.0 PEACHY HEAT $13.5
SELECTION CHARDONNAY BAJA MARGARITA $13.5

RASPBERRY JALAPENO PALOMA $13.5

Ingredlents Used PINEAPPLE PARADISIO MARTINI  $15.0

COCONUT COCONUT CLOUD MARTINI $15.0
GRAPEFRUIT PINA COLADA

AVOCADO MOJITO

GRILLED SHRIMP MAI TAI

Tommy Bahama Marlin Store

150 N Pointe Dr, 33004, Dania Opening Hours:

Beach, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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