





https://menuweb.menu
150 N Pointe Dr, 33004, Dania Beach, US, United States
+19546352048 - https://www.tommybahama.com/restaurants/marlin-bars/dania-pointe-fl.html



The *menu of Tommy Bahama Marlin Store* from <u>Dania Beach</u> includes **83** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$19.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to Tommy Bahama Marlin Bar in Dania Beach, FL, where casual elegance meets delectable cuisine. With an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars, this American restaurant is the perfect spot to unwind and enjoy mouthwatering dishes. Join us this week from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, and consider calling ahead at (954) 635-2048 to check on wait times or to secure a reservation. If you're exploring other dining options with a similar flair, don't miss CT Cantina Taqueria and Firebirds Wood Fired Grill. We invite you to share your favorite dish or experience by leaving a review!.



			The same
Entrées		Main Plates	
AHI POKE BOWL*	\$17.0	ROASTED VEGETABLE BOWL	\$14.0
Burger		Tavern Bites	
GRILLED CHICKEN MANGO	\$14.0	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$13.0
Sandwiches		0	
CUBAN SANDWICH	\$13.0	Specialty Cocktails YUZU SPARKLER	\$7.5
Chicken		Signature Cocktails	
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		GRAPEFRUIT BASIL MARTINI	\$15.5
Tacos		Handhelds	
BRISKET BIRRIA	\$15.0	ALL-AMERICAN BURGER	
Appetizer		SLIDERS*	\$13.0
SHRIMP TACOS		Specialty Drinks	
F: ab		CLASSIC MOJITO	\$12.5
Fish SEA BASS		Wines By The Class	
SEA BASS		Wines By The Glass RAEBURN CHARDONNAY	\$50.0
Spirits		RALBORN CHARDONNAI	φ30.0
MARTINI		Classic Cocktails	
Mexican Dishes		GREY GOOSE MARTINI	\$16.0
TACOS		Cocktail	
Royoragos		MARGARITA	
Beverages TREANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$54.0	Fish / Seafood	
_	Ψ υ 1 10	BLACKENED MAHI MAHI	\$14.0
Red Wine			,

\$50.0

DAOU PESSIMIST RED BLEND

\$7.0

Americano		KEY LIME PIE	\$7.0	
STAG'S LEAP HANDS OF TIME CHARDONNAY	\$58.0	Starters		
Hand-Helds CHICKEN TINGA QUESADILLA	\$12.0	BLACKENED SHRIMP JERK SPICED CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0 \$14.0	
Aged Steaks & Chops	\$16.0	Shareables WORLD FAMOUS COCONUT SHRIMP	\$13.0	
FILET MIGNON	\$10. 0	DUO OF DIPS	\$10.0	
Wine: White/Sweet Wi	ine	7 D (
GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$38.0	Zero Proof		
Lifoctylo		CUCUMBER G&T	\$7.5	
Lifestyle		ISLAND TEA	\$7.5	
BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA	\$13.5	Rum Concoctions		
Zero-Proof		FROZEN MAI TAI	\$13.5	
FAUX-JITO	\$7.5	HANDCRAFTED PIÑA COLADA	\$13.0	
Sweets, Cake & Soulfood		Salads		
CHOCOLATE COCONUT BROWNIE	\$8.0	BLACKENED SHRIMP CHOPPED SALAD	\$16.0	
Zero - Proof		MOJO SHRIMP BOWL	\$16.0	
HAWAIIAN FIZZ	\$7.5	COBB SALAD		
Restaurant Category		Side Dishes		
BAR		TOTS		
		TATER TOTS		
Filled Paninis		BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$9.0	
CHICKEN PANINI	\$13.0	Snacks		
Dessert		STREET CORN DIP	\$11.0	
PIÑA COLADA CAKE	\$7.0	AHI TUNA MINI TACOS*	\$13.0	

HURRICANE TOTS*



Wines		SHRIMP			
BEX RIESLING	\$34.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served			
DUSK TO DAWN PINOT NOIR	\$50.0				
MASCHIO PROSECCO	\$10.0				
		CHICKEN			
Red		WRAP			
TALL SAGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$38.0	SALAD			
PIATTELLI RESERVE MALBEC	\$38.0	PANINI			
MURIEL RESERVA TEMPRANILLO	\$42.0	COBB			
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Cockta	ails		
White Wine			PINEAPPLE COCONUT	0400	
FAUSTINO ART COLLECTION ROSÉ	\$34.0		MOJITO	\$13.0	
ALTO VENTO PINOT GRIGIO	\$38.0	6	BAHIA SANGRIA	\$11.5	
CONUNDRUM WHITE BLEND BY	\$38.0	TOMMY G	CUCUMBER SMASH	\$13.5 \$13.5	
CAYMUS			PEACHY HEAT \$13.5		
STONECAP MOUNTAIN SELECTION CHARDONNAY	\$38.0	BAJA MARGARITA \$13.5			
		RASPBERRY JALAPEÑO PALOMA \$13.5			
Ingredients Used		PINEAPPLE PARADISIO MARTINI \$15.0			
COCONUT		COCONUT	CLOUD MARTINI	\$15.0	
GRAPEFRUIT		PINA COLA			
AVOCADO		MOJITO			
GRILLED SHRIMP		MAI TAI			

Tommy Bahama Marlin Store

150 N Pointe Dr, 33004, Dania Beach, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

